

The Rainforest Alliance

TARTAK "STEFAN" P. CIEŚLAK, J. CIEŚLAK SP. J.

ul. Jana Otto 13 Włoszakowice 64-140 Poland

IS CERTIFIED FOR FOREST STEWARDSHIP COUNCIL CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY

Certificate Registration Code: SW-COC-000874

Valid from: August 4, 2008 to August 3, 2013

CERTIFICATE SCOPE:

Single chain-of-custody certificate based on FSC CoC STD-40-004. Products and species included in the scope of the certificate are found at fsc-info.org.

Wolfen Pri Er

Wolfram Pinker

Managing Director, SmartWood Program of the Rainforest Alliance 65 Millet Street, Richmond, Vermont USA 05477

SMARTWOOD IS A PROGRAM OF THE RAINFOREST ALLIANCE ACCREDITED BY THE FSC

This certification was conducted in collaboration with NEPCon, a partner organization to the FSC accredited Rainforest Alliance.

This certificate is not evidence that a product is FSC-certified; additional documentation is required from the certificate holder.

This certificate is the property of the SmartWood program of the Rainforest Alliance. Upon suspension or termination of your certification or reissue of your certificate, this certificate must be returned to SmartWood.

ACCREDITED FSC-ACC-004 © 1996 Forest Stewardship Council A.C.



